45. Hochpustertaler Jager- und Gasteschiessen 2019

Ran SchN Familienname

1 20
2 38
3 37
4 22
5 63
6 35
7 45
8 6
9 74
10 8
11 72
12 70
13 2
14 90
15 69
16 58
17 71
18 76
19 24
20 62
21 55
22 33
23 1
24 54
25 12
26 5
27 89
28 46
29 25
30 36
31 13
32 29
33 21
34 28
35 34
36 80
37 75
38 7
39 23
40 a7
41 57
42 15
43 14
44 32
45 59
46 73

Mewes

Clara

Clara
Sparber
Adaptar

Maly
Rienzner
Ziegler
Walder
Gasser
Linder jun.
Linder

Weiler
Schranzhofer
Mair
Pramstaller
Linder
Busch-Lipphaus
Rost

Walder
Unterluggauer
Schénegger
Moser

Mayr

Bayer
Bacher
Schranzhofer
Schett
Vergeiner
Walder
Bracher
Kukla

Braun
Potrafki
Salcher
Soraru
Mitteregger
Mair
Ainhauser
Firhapter
Walder
Janovsky
Bracher
Rainer-Pranter
Kempf

Linder sen.

28.04.2019 17:42:06

vom 27.04.2019 bis 28.04.2019 in Sillian

EHRENSCHEIBE

Vorname

Werner
Werner
Hannes
Max
Djanel
Robert
Wallter
Karl

Paul
Wilhelm
Hubert
Lukas
Martin
Andreas
Peter
Johann
Michael
Heinrich
Wolfgang
Peter-Paul
Hubert
Konrad
Anton
Josef
Charlotte
Michael
Karl Heinz
Daniel
Hermann
Markus
Christian
Rene
Rolf

Jorg
Andreas
Moreno
Hermann
Franz
Alois
Patrick
Johann
Albert
Ingrid
Monika
Georg
Hubert

PLZ Ort

89073 UIm
39030 St. Martin - Th
39030 Campill
39040 Mauls
9931 Aulervillgraten
39034 Toblach
39034 Toblach
9900 Lienz
9932 Innervillgraten
9920 Sillian
9920 Sillian
9920 Sillian
9912 Anras
9920 Sillian
9932 Innervillgraten
9900 Lienz
9920 Sillian
45897 Gelsenkrichen
89077 UIm
9932 Innervillgraten
9942 Obertilliach
39038 Innichen
9920 Sillian
9918 Strassen
2301 Grof3-Enzersdorf
39038 Vierschach
9920 Sillian
9918 Strassen
9900 Lienz
9932 Innervillgraten
72555 Metzingen
9900 Lienz
89075 UIm
9653 Liesing
9900 Lienz
32045 Cortina
9920 Sillian
9920 Sillian
39049 Sterzing
9918 Strassen
9931 Aulervillgraten
73760 Ostfildern
72555 Metzingen
9920 Sillian

9900 Lienz
9920 Sillian

Schutzengilde Hochpustertal, 9920 Sillian
http://www.sghp.at

Jahrg

1937
1969
1991
1953
1997
1977
1965
1952
1964
1959
1974
2008
1976
1958
1959
1962
2006
1952
1964
1994
1930
1934
1963
1959
1944
1951
1974
1996
1952
1996
1989
1990
1958
1961
1992
1960
1963
1964
1942
1996
1957
1948
1957
1967

1953
1946
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